Printing time:09:24
THURSDAY, 01.09.2022.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal o | Géaﬁi}révﬁ::feéﬁiﬁﬂf peniTere E:-E%1 EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 222 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggiov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30/ 6701 ‘INFRY SPAIN M19 ISR.M19 1.503.90|6.25[2.25|10.0|3.40|22.0]11.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80| 2.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
11:0011218/ITAP1 |LECCE M19 SAMPD.M19 2.50/3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.45|2.95[1.825.90|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.00
11:30/ 4752 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU SHAN.PORT 5.30|3.50|1.688.00|2.6016.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00|7.75[2.80 |12.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.00 | 2.55 |4.80 | 1.80
12:00/11210/POR23|FAREN.M23 BENF.M23 6.7514.301.43111.0]2.00|27.0|2.85|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|8.50 | 8.00)2.55|13.0| 1.50 | 3.25|1.62 | 1.95]3.80 | 1.40
13:30[11219MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH K.LUMPUR 1.43/4.10|7.25(2.10|13.0]3.05|28.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.15|1.67]1.60 | 3.703.05| 18.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35[1.55 | 5.40
13:30| 4753 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG GUANGZHOU 14214.40|7.75(1.98|14.0|2.80|33.0)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ) 1.55 | 3.35[3.05 | 18.0[1.92 | 2.25|1.45| 5.20
13:30/ 4755 |CHN 1 |[CHANGCHUN  |CHENGD.R. 2.47/3.20/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.50(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.70 | 3.10[1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.15 | 2.50
15:0011214ZAM 1 |KABWE W. R.ARROWS 3.60/2.95|2.15|6.00|3.60|11.0|7.00f1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.80|2.60 | 10.5|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
15:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |BOLNISI GAGRA 2.35|3.25]2.90]3.704.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45| 3.40 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.35
15:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. SAMGURALI 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.70 | 3.809.00|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.15
15:30/ 5901 |LVA C |RIGAS GROBINAS 1.05/11.5]/22.0(1.18|30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 2.20|2.30(1.05|5.90
15:4511212OMA 1 |SOHAR ITTEH.S. 2.00|3.05]4.003.30|6.75|6.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70]2.00 |6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
16:00{11455QWCE |MACEDON.W  |LATVIAW 1.53/3.90|5.90(2.25|9.00 2.19]1.60]2.55|2.40 1.7012.05[1.52|3.80
16:30| 3503 |POL C |LECHIA D. PIAST 30.0|13.0]1.03]50.0 | 1.15 5.80|1.101.30| 1.42 2.25|2.35|5.40|1.02
17:00{11217|JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL SALT 2.15/3.05|3.503.50|5.90]6.75|10.5[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20 ) 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75|2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65] 2.35 | 3.50
17:00[11439EST 2 |LVIRUMAA NOMME UTD 5.50|4.501.45|7.25|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85[6.25|5.80[2.05 | 9.50| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 2.65 | 1.27
17:00[11440EST 2 |[FLORA M21 ELVA 2.80|3.702.1514.40|3.25|8.00|5.80|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[3.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
17:00[11456/EST 2 |PAIDE U21 TULEVIK 1.18/6.75|10.5[1.40| 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 1.7011.80f1.10 | 3.60
17:00| 4544 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FC ARGES 2.45|2.95)|3.404.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.50| 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.80
17:00| 5501 |[SWEC | TABY NORRKOP. 18.0]11.0|1.07[28.0 | 1.23]65.0 | 1.623.55|1.25 | 1.68 | 1.75]22.0 | 19.03.50 | 22.01.18 | 1.97 | 2.35|2.45|5.90 | 1.08
17:00| 5507 |SWEC |[NYKOPINGS HAMMARBY 30.0|13.0]1.03150.0 | 1.17 4.70/1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.45]6.50 | 1.02
17:00/ 5701 |[FIN 1 |HAKA HONKA 3.35|3.35|2.245.40|3.5010.0 | 6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.90 | 2.05
17:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ QARABAG 18.0/7.50|1.12[30.0|1.40]65.0|1.90]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]23.0 | 22.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 8.50 | 1.20
17:30| 3348 |AUT K |ALERHEIL. RAPID 16.0/8.00|1.12)25.0|1.32|65.0 | 1.75]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]19.0 | 17.0] 3.25 | 19.0| 1.20 | 2.05[1.95| 2.00 [ 5.20 | 1.10
17:40| 2955 |KWT 1 |SAHEL NASER 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.30|3.509.50 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
18:00[11211|EST 2 |H.LAAGRI LEV.T.M21 2.50|3.702.353.70 | 3.457.00 | 6.50|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[2.95 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.30| 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.70 | 1.62
18:00{11213)OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB RUSTAQ 3.05|2.65|2.65]5.30|4.509.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 3.25
18:00[11215/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK PARNU J. 1.13]8.0013.01.35/19.0|1.80|65.0)2.70 1.35/1.87/1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15[3.35|22.0[1.92|2.05|1.15|5.30
18:00(11457/ QWCE |ALBANIA W POLAND W 35.0/14.01.02155.0 | 1.15 4.70/1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.45|2.55(7.50|1.02
18:00/11462QWCE |GEORGIA W SLOVAK.W 30.0|13.01.03150.0|1.15 5.80|1.101.30| 1.42 2.25|2.35(5.40|1.02
18:00{11465QWCE |DENMARKW  IMONTEN.W 1.01/25.0|50.0 9.901.02
18:00[11934{SerS| |CUKARICKI M.LUCANI 1.5114.30]7.00f2.15/12.0|3.30|30.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]2.10 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 3.00 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.70
18:00/2983 |[SAU 1 |RAED WAHDA 2.15]3.30|3.20/3.45|5.20(6.00 | 9.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 [ 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.75 ] 1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.90 | 2.60
18:00| 3504 |POL C |ODRA OP. JAGIELON. 4.80]3.50|1.707.252.55]13.0|4.30|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25|2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05[3.40 | 1.65
18:00| 5505 |SWEC |OSKARSH. ELFSBORG 16.0/8.00|1.12]25.0|1.32|65.0|1.75]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|19.0 | 17.0]| 3.25 | 19.0| 1.20 | 2.05 [ 1.95| 2.00 | 5.20 | 1.10
18:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HOBRO IK 1.568|3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50|3.60|17.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25 | 1.77|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.80
18:00| 5902 |LVA C |AUDA RIGA JELGAVA 1.23/6.00|9.00f1.55]12.0/2.10/40.012.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.27 | 2.25]|2.55 | 15.0[1.62 | 1.82[1.15|3.70
18:00/5963 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. LOK.TBIL. 1.05/12.0|22.0f1.23|33.0 3.201.301.73|1.80 2.55|2.65(1.08|7.50
18:30[11216{NO4G3|VIDAR BRODD 1.6814.20|3.90(2.45|5.60 2.50|1.40]1.97|2.00 1.4211.62[1.45|2.35
18:30[11458 QWCE |ISRAEL W BULGAR.W 1.25|5.50|10.01.70| 18.0 2.29|1.565|2.35|2.10 2.10/2.35|1.30|5.70
18:45 11388‘URU C|MAR FONDO CERRITO 5.20/3.60/1.638.00|2.50]16.04.20(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]7.00 | 7.25[2.70 | 12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35]4.10 | 1.70
19:00/11459 QWCE |KOosovo W ARMENIA W 1.10/9.00 | 16.0f1.32| 25.0 2.90|1.35]1.90|1.90 2.20]2.35(1.13|6.00
19:00/11460 QWCE |CYPRUS W CZECHW 35.0/14.0]1.02155.0|1.13 5.80|1.101.30|1.42 2.40|2.50(6.00|1.02
19:00/ 1208 |BUGS |LUDOGOR. LEVSKI S. 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.80|6.75|5.30|13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20 ] 1.82 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 11.0 [ 1.88 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 3.60
19:00|2812 |HUN 1 HONVED UJPEST 2.55|3.202.65|4.10]4.30|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.30
19:00/2921 ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. KFAR KAS. 2.85|2.95|2.55]4.90|4.30(9.00 | 8.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|5.50 | 4.20 ] 2.35|8.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.10 | 2.80
19:00/2922|ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 2.65|2.85]2.85]4.50 |4.90[9.00 | 9.00|1.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 | 3.60]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.10
19:00/2923 ISR 2 |MAC.NAZ. I.TIBERI. 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.008.00 | 9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
19:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AKKO 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.45|6.006.50 | 10.5]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.50
19:00| 2925 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. MACC.P.T. 5.70|3.501.62110.5|2.55|18.0 | 4.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[9.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0| 1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 5.30 | 1.85
19:00/4482 |ISL C |HAFNARFJ. KA AKUR. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.80|3.15[1.87 |6.25]1.82|5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.15| 2.00
19:00| 5502 |[SWEC |SANDVIK. SIRIUS 9.504.801.30|17.0|1.82|38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40[14.013.0/3.35|19.0| 1.42|3.15|2.00 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.37
19:00| 5503 |SWEC |[FROLUNDA UTSIKTENS 9.50|5.201.2817.0|1.77|50.0 | 2.35|2.19| 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35[ 14.0 | 13.0| 3.35 | 19.0| 1.40 | 3.05 | 1.95 | 2.25|5.70 | 1.35
19:00| 5506 |SWEC |OREB.SYR. DJURGARD. 15.07.001.15[25.01.45]|65.0|1.95]12.551.45/2.10/2.00/18.0 | 17.0)3.70 | 22.01.27 | 2.40|2.25|2.45|6.75| 1.20
19:00) 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. TELAVI 1.15/7.00|15.0(1.47|25.0/1.97|65.012.41/1.50|2.20|2.05]1.565|1.25]1.30|2.50]3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75[1.20 | 7.00
19:29/ 3505 |POL C |ARKA G. LECCZNA 1.75/3.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0[1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
19:30[11453JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. SHABAB 2.05|3.20/3.603.35|5.606.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.45|2.70[1.87 |6.00]2.40 |9.50|1.922.55|2.15|3.35
19:30| 4572 |FAR 1 |KIKLAKS. B-36 TOR. 1.2216.25|9.50(1.52|15.0/2.10|50.012.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]11.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50 3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.80 | 2.00 [ 1.20 | 4.50
20:00111461BR23P |FLUM.M23 FORT.M23 (2:2) 2.10]3.15]3.503.40|5.60[6.50 | 10.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.50 | 2.75] 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.30
20:00[11463 QWCE |IRELAND W FINLAND W 2.45]3.15]2.80]3.90 | 4.70 1.80]1.903.30 | 2.80 1.70]2.20]2.30 | 2.60
20:00{1612 |NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. NEC 1.563|4.30|6.50]2.15|11.0|3.30|23.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
20:00/1632 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR DE GRAFS. 3.50|3.40|2.06 |5.40 | 3.109.00 | 5.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 4.10]2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.852.60 | 1.80
20:00/2951 |KWT 1 |TADAMON KUWAI.SC 7.00/4.40/1.4012.0|1.95]32.0|2.70(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 8.50[2.55 | 14.0|1.45|3.20 | 1.63 | 1.97 ] 3.90 | 1.35
20:00/2988 |SAU 1 |ABHA SHABAB R. 5.20|3.70 | 1.628.00|2.4016.03.90|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10|3.70 | 1.62
20:00/ 4545 |RUM 1 |HERMANNS. CS UNIV. 4.20/3.35/1.99(7.00|3.20)16.0|6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]7.75|6.75|2.80 | 11.0] 1.95|6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85[4.40 | 2.30
20:3011890/ARG 5 |ARG.ROS. MERCEDES 1.923.35|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.20 | 2.35]|1.85 | 5.70|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.35[1.97 | 3.25
20:30/1804 |BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. GENT 2.30/3.40/3.203.60|5.20]6.75]9.50(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.30 | 2.70[ 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.60
20:30|3506 |POL C |RUCH CH. GORNIK 3.45|3.302.05|5.40|3.30|10.0|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.40 | 4.60[2.30 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:45/1019 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA SALERNIT. 1.99/3.60|4.20(3.05|6.50|5.70|13.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.05|2.35]|1.80 | 5.40|2.40 [ 11.0[1.70|2.05[1.92| 3.25
20:45/1020 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA TORINO 1.84/3.70|5.00(2.75|7.50|4.90 | 15.012.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.70 | 2.15]1.75 | 4.80 | 2.45 | 13.0 [ 1.72| 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.60
21:00[{1337 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ WILSTERM. 2.55|3.35]2.55|4.00]4.00|7.75|7.75]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.20
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00| 2006 [ENG 1 |LEICESTER MAN.UTD. 3.50|3.60|2.19]5.40|3.45]9.50|6.00|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80|2.60 | 1.87
21:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE CONSTANT. 1.7813.30|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.60|16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]|2.20|2.85]|2.10|4.70
21:30{ 3901 |MAR 1 |BERKANE HASSAN.A. 2.35/2.90|3.25|3.90|5.60]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05|2.90|2.75 | 3.60
23:00/1301 VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL ZAMORA 3.15|2.95|2.35|5.50|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00{4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.65
00:30/1338 |BOL 1 |AURORA BLOOMING 1.73]3.80|3.90|2.65|5.70|4.60 | 11.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.55|2.05|1.70 | 4.502.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.70 | 3.05
00:30| 1540 |BRA20 |AT.PR M20 PALM.M20 3.50|3.40|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|4.10]|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.55 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.80
01:00{11469/ARG3A RESISTEN. RACING C. 2.15|3.00|3.50]3.60|5.90]|6.75|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10{2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.99

01:00|1421 |ARG 1 |HURACAN CORDOB.S. 1.7213.505.90|2.65|10.0|4.80|22.0) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25]3.10 | 2.15] 1.80 | 5.603.10 | 13.02.10 | 2.752.00 | 5.70

01:15/1302 VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. LA GUAIRA 3.60/3.20|2.05|5.60|3.35]|10.56.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.10[2.40 | 9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15

02:00|1494 [ECU 2 |[EL NACIO. AME.QUITO 1.75/3.35|4.70|2.80|8.00|5.20 | 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.203.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0|2.05|2.70|2.00 | 4.60
02:00{1701 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS TIJUANA 2.19]3.20]3.30]3.50|5.40|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92 |6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]|2.15 | 2.95
02:00|1726 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. OAXACA 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70 | 5.60|7.25|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
02:30112483 SUDA |ATLET.GO SAO PAULO 2.95|3.00|2.65]5.00]4.4019.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[6.00 |4.60[2.35|10.0)2.30 | 7.75|1.98 | 2.853.20 | 2.85
02:30/1282 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. ENVIGADO 1.53/3.80|6.50(2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00|18.02.00|2.50[1.65|5.30
03:0011470NIC 1 |REAL EST. DIRANGEN 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.40|3.20)2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
04:00/ 1475 |HON1 |MOTAGUA OLIMP.T. 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.30 |9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05[1.90 | 2.95
04:00/1721 |MEX 2 |RAYAIII CELAYA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.908.50|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.10
04:00/1789 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. ZELEDON 1.68 3.505.00(2.50|7.50|4.30|14.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.40 | 1.92] 1.65|4.20[2.40 | 12.0[1.75|2.10| 1.67 | 3.60
04:05/1703 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |PUEBLA 2.65|3.15]2.65]|4.30|4.40]8.00|8.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.20 |3.40|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00]2.35| 2.35




